GKN Walterscheid GmbH; Service & Distribution        Telefon +49 2246 12 3777        Fax 12 3370
K 7..
A Type
BSP
Bar
Max.
Bar
AC DC AC DC

SMK 20-G1/4-PC 40 19 G1/4
SMK 20-G3/8-PB 37 22 G3/8
SMK 20-R1/8K-PD  36 17 R1/8 K
SMK 20-R1/4K-PD 36 17 R1/4 K
SMK 20-1/8NPT-PD 38 17 1/8 NPT
lSMK 20-1/4NPT-PD 40 17 1/4 NPT
SMK 20-5/16UNF-PE 36 17 5/16 UNF
SMK 20-7/16UNF-PE 38 17 7/16 UNF
SMK 20-1/2UNF-PE 37 17 1/2 UNF
SMK 20-9/16UNF-PE 40 19 9/16 UNF
A B C D E
 SMK 20...PG
Typ Serie Bar Rohr Ø SW 1 SW 2
SMK 20- 6L-PG L 250 6 24 17
SMK 20- 8L-PG L 250 8 24 17
SMK 20-10L-PG L 250 10 24 19
SMK 20-12L-PG L 250 12 27 22
SMK 20-15L-PG L 250 15 30 27
SMK 20-18L-PG L 160 18 32 32
SMK 20-22L-PG L 160 22 36 36
SMK 20-28L-PG L 100 28 41 41
SMK 20-35L-PG L 100 35 46 50
SMK 20-42L-PG L 100 42 55 60
               Power Transmission
RPeetermans
Rectangle
Typ Serie Bar Rohr Ø SW 1 SW 2
SMK 20- 6S-PG S 400 6 24 17
SMK 20- 8S-PG S 400 8 24 19
SMK 20-10S-PG S 400 10 24 22
SMK 20-12S-PG S 400 12 24 24
SMK 20-14S-PG S 400 14 27 27
SMK 20-16S-PG S 400 16 30 30
SMK 20-20S-PG S 400 20 36 36
SMK 20-25S-PG S 400 25 41 46
SMK 20-30S-PG S 250 30 46 50
SMK 20-38S-PG S 250 38 55 60
 SMK 20...PK
Typ Serie Bar Rohr Ø SW 2
SMK 20- 6L-PK L 250 6 17
SMK 20- 8L-PK L 250 8 17
SMK 20-10L-PK L 250 10 19
SMK 20-12L-PK L 250 12 22
SMK 20-15L-PK L 250 15 27
SMK 20-18L-PK L 160 18 32
SMK 20-22L-PK L 100 22 36
SMK 20-28L-PK L 100 28 41
SMK 20-35L-PK L 100 35 50
SMK 20-42L-PK L 100 42 60
SMK 20- 6S-PK S 400 6 17
SMK 20- 8S-PK  S 400 8 19
SMK 20-10S-PK S 400 10 22
SMK 20-12S-PK S 400 12 24
SMK 20-14S-PK S 400 14 278
SMK 20-16S-PK S 400 16 30
SMK 20-20S-PK S 400 20 36
SMK 20-25S-PK S 400 25 46
SMK 20-30S-PK S 250 30 50
SMK 20-38S-PK S 250 38 60
 SMK 20...PS
Typ Serie Bar Rohr Ø SW 1 SW 2
SMK 20- 6L-PS L 250 6 24 17
SMK 20- 8L-PS L 250 8 24 17
SMK 20-10L-PS L 250 10 24 19
SMK 20-12L-PS L 250 12 27 22
SMK 20-15L-PS L 250 15 30 27
SMK 20-18L-PS L 160 18 32 32
SMK 20-22L-PS L 100 22 36 36
SMK 20-28L-PS L 100 28 41 41
SMK 20-35L-PS L 100 35 46 50
SMK 20-42L-PS L 100 42 55 60
SMK 20- 6S-PS S 400 6 24 17
SMK 20- 8S-PS S 400 8 24 19
SMK 20-10S-PS S 400 10 24 22
SMK 20-12S-PS S 400 12 24 24
SMK 20-14S-PS S 400 14 27 27
SMK 20-16S-PS S 400 16 30 30
SMK 20-20S-PS S 400 20 36 36
SMK 20-25S-PS S 400 25 41 46
SMK 20-30S-PS S 250 30 46 50
SMK 20-38S-PS S 250 38 55 60
               Power Transmission
 SMS 20
Type Length
mm Bar